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NOBELS VÄG 3
 Byggnad 95:57 + 95:23, HG 57-20 + HG 23-00, PLAN 2

95:32
95:23

95:33

95:39

95:34

95:57

Funktionsytor

Kontor - lugn zon

Kontor - aktiv zon

Möte/ Tyst rum

Korridor/ passage/ Trapphus

WC / RWC

Städ

Vilrum

Kök / pentry / personal

Lab

Förråd / Data

95:23

2025-09-15

95:57

Sammanställning Ytor
Byggnad 95:23:
LOA: ca. 820 m²
varav ca. 623 m² plan 2 och plan 3

Byggnad 95:57:
LOA plan 2 - husdel A: ca. 398 m²
LOA plan 2 - husdel B: ca. 395 m²
LOA plan 3 - husdel A: ca. 398 m²
LOA plan 3 - husdel B: ca. 396 m²
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